
jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez

MATEUS SCHIMITH BATISTA 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 14

TOTAIS 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 14

jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez

ALEXANDRA GOUVEA DUMAS 0 1 1 1

CILENE NASCIMENTO CANDA 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 8

FILIPE DIAS DOS SANTOS SILVA 0 1 1 1 3 3

JOAO ALBERTO LIMA SANCHES 0 1 1 1 3 3

JOSUE LEITE DOS SANTOS 1 1 2 1 1 3

LEONARDO JOSE SEBIANE SERRANO 1 1 2 1 1 3

LUIZ CLAUDIO CAJAIBA SOARES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 13

LUZIRENE DO REGO LEITE 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 14

MABEL MEIRA MOTA 0 1 1 1 1 4 4

NAYARA MACEDO BARBOSA DE BRITO 0 1 1 1 1 4 4

NOELI TURLE DA SILVA 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 7

RENATA CARDOSO DA SILVA 0 1 1 2 2

RODRIGO MORAIS LEITE 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 6

TASSIO FERREIRA SANTANA 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 6

0 0 0

TOTAIS 4 5 9 8 6 5 5 4 7 7 6 4 5 6 5 68 77

jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez

ANA PAULA NUNES MELO 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 5

ANDRE SILVA DOS SANTOS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 13
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2020 
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2021
2021 
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Total 
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ANITA CIONE TAVARES FERREIRA DA SILVA 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11

CRISTIANE CRISPIM BEZERRA 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 9

CRISTIANO NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 14

DOMINGOS SAVIO FARIAS DE ALBUQUERQUE JUNIOR 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 7

GABRIELA TAROUCO TAVARES 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11

GILMARIO GOIS DE SOUZA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 13

JOADSON DO PRADO BRITO SILVA 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 14

JONES OLIVEIRA MOTA 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 11

JULIMAR SANTIAGO ROCHA 1 1 1 1 2 3

LIZ NOVAIS PINHEIRO 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 14

MARCOS CLOVIS FOGACA 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 7

MARCOS DE SOUZA MACHADO 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 14

MONICA LEITE DA SILVA 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 8

NYKAELLE APARECIDA PEREIRA DE BARROS 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11

PABULO GUIMARAES MENDES 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 7

PAULO EDISON RODRIGUES DE MELO 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 13

RAFAEL DE SOUZA GARCIA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 13

ROSIRENE CERQUEIRA DA VISITACAO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 13

TAIANA SOUZA LEMOS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 13

TAVIE DE MIRANDA RIBEIRO GONZALEZ 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 9

THIAGO CARVALHO DE SOUSA CORREIA 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 14

THIAGO CARVALHO MEIRA 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 14

VONEI CAMPOS NASCIMENTO 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 14

0 0 0

TOTAIS 10 17 27 17 20 19 21 21 22 21 21 21 21 22 22 248 275

jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez

MATEUS SCHIMITH BATISTA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 17

TOTAIS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 17

Total 

Geral

2023 

Total

20232022 

Total

2022

Total 

Geral

2023 

Total

20232022 

Total

2022
Bolsistas ( Professores ) 
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Teatro

Licenciatura em 



jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez

ADRIANA SILVA AMORIM 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 1 1 12

ANA CAROLINA FIALHO DE ABREU 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 1 1 1 3 9

ANITA CIONE TAVARES FERREIRA DA SILVA 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 5

CILENE NASCIMENTO CANDA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 1 1 1 1 4 13

FABIO DAL GALLO 0 1 1 1 1 4 4

FELIPE HENRIQUE MONTEIRO OLIVEIRA 1 1 2 0 2

FILIPE DIAS DOS SANTOS SILVA 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 6

GUSTAVO MELO CERQUEIRA 1 1 1 3 0 3

JOAO ALBERTO LIMA SANCHES 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 0 6

JONES OLIVEIRA MOTA 0 1 1 2 2

JOSUE LEITE DOS SANTOS 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 5

LEONARDO JOSE SEBIANE SERRANO 1 1 1 3 1 1 4

LUIZ CLAUDIO CAJAIBA SOARES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 17

LUZIRENE DO REGO LEITE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 17

MABEL MEIRA MOTA 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 5

MAURICIO DE SOUZA PEDROSA 1 1 2 1 1 3

NANCI ARAUJO BENTO 1 1 1 3 0 3

NAYARA MACEDO BARBOSA DE BRITO 1 1 1 1 4 0 4

NOELI TURLE DA SILVA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 1 1 2 11

RENATA CARDOSO DA SILVA 1 1 1 3 0 3

RODRIGO MORAIS LEITE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 1 1 9

SIMONE CARLETO 0 1 1 1 1 4 4

TAIS FERREIRA 1 1 2 0 2

TASSIO FERREIRA SANTANA 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 5

0 0 0

0 0 0

TOTAIS 3 3 3 17 17 16 12 10 7 8 9 8 113 7 8 5 10 11 41 154

jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez jan fev mar abr mai jun jul ago set out nov dez

ALINE RANGEL VARGAS 0 1 1 1 3 3

ANA PAULA PENNA DA SILVA 0 1 1 2 2

ANDRE SILVA DOS SANTOS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 17

ANITA CIONE TAVARES FERREIRA DA SILVA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 0 11

ANTONIO FABIO DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA 0 1 1 2 2

BRUNA SCAVUZZI MAGNO BAPTISTA 0 1 1 1 3 3

Total 

Geral

2023 

Total

2022 

Total

Total 
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2023 
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20232022 
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2022
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Bolsistas ( Professores ) 



CARLOS HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS 0 1 1 2 2

CRISTIANE CRISPIM BEZERRA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 1 1 1 1 1 5 14

CRISTIANO NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 17

DAISEANE DA SILVA ANDRADE 0 1 1 1

DANIELE ZAMORANO PEREIRA RODRIGUES 0 1 1 2 2

DEBORA ROCHA 0 1 1 1 3 3

DOUGLAS DE CAMARGO EMILIO 0 1 1 2 2

ERICA DANIELA DA SILVA SANTOS 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 5 9

FELIPE HENRIQUE MONTEIRO OLIVEIRA 0 1 1 1 3 3

FLAVIANE FLORES VIEIRA DE MAGALHAES 0 1 1 1 3 3

FRANCISLENE CONCEICAO FREITAS DE SALES 1 1 1 3 0 3

GABRIELA TAROUCO TAVARES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 17

GILMARIO GOIS DE SOUZA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 17

GUILHERME DA SILVA MONTEIRO 1 1 1 1 4 0 4

GUSTAVO GOMES LOPES 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 1 1 1 1 1 5 13

HEVERTON LUIS BARROS REIS 0 1 1 2 2

HUGO ALFREDO LINGAN CHACON 0 1 1 1

JOADSON DO PRADO BRITO SILVA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 17

JOAO VICTOR MENDES DA SILVA 0 1 1 2 2

JOAO VICTOR SOARES DOS SANTOS 0 1 1 2 2

JONES OLIVEIRA MOTA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 3 15

LIZ NOVAIS PINHEIRO 1 1 1 1 4 0 4

LUIZ ALBERTO GUARNIER SILVA 0 1 1 2 2

LUIZ FERNANDO JULIO BARBOSA 0 1 1 2 2

MARCOS CLOVIS FOGACA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 17

MARCOS DE SOUZA MACHADO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 17

MAURICIO DE JESUS 0 1 1 2 2

MILENA FLICK ARRUDA 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 1 1 1 1 1 5 11

NYKAELLE APARECIDA PEREIRA DE BARROS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 17

PABULO GUIMARAES MENDES 1 1 1 3 0 3

PAULO EDISON RODRIGUES DE MELO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 1 1 1 1 4 12

PEDRO IGOR DOS SANTOS BENTO 0 1 1 2 2

RAFAEL DE SOUZA GARCIA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 17

REJANE MARIA PEREIRA ALVES REIS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 1 1 1 1 1 5 12

ROSIRENE CERQUEIRA DA VISITACAO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 17

TAIANA SOUZA LEMOS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 17

TAVIE DE MIRANDA RIBEIRO GONZALEZ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 17



THIAGO CARVALHO DE SOUSA CORREIA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 17

THIAGO CARVALHO MEIRA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 17

VONEI CAMPOS NASCIMENTO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 5 17

WILLIAM FRANCISCO DE PAULO 0 1 1 2 2

TOTAIS 20 20 20 18 21 22 24 23 23 23 23 22 259 22 21 28 39 40 150 409

Coordenação

Professores

Tutores

Total Parcelas

684       Tutores 566.140,00           

946       Total Financeiro 931.640,00           

231       Professores 316.900,00           

Totais Gerais  em Nº de Parcelas: Totais Gerais - Financeiro

31         Coordenação 48.600,00              


